





Made in Italy



classico
classic
40gr

INGREDIENTI: Farina di **frumento** da agricoltura biologica, **vino** bianco da agricoltura biologica, olio extra vergine di oliva da agricoltura biologica, sale.
Allergeni: Glutine, solfiti.
Può contenere tracce di sesamo, frutta a guscio, latte e prodotti a base di latte, soia.
Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore. Prodotto da forno soggetto a calo di peso.

INGREDIENTS: Organic **wheat** flour, organic white **wine**, organic extra virgin olive oil, salt.
Contains: Wheat, sulfites.
Produced and packed by a facility that also processes: sesame, tree nuts, dairy, soy.
Store in a cool and dry place, away from light and direct heat sources. Oven baked products subject to weight loss.

INGRÉDIENTS: Farine de **blé** biologique, **vin** blanc bio, huile d'olive extra vierge biologique, sel.
Allergènes: gluten, sulfites.
Fabriqué dans une installation qui traite également: sésame, noix, produits laitiers, soja.
Gardez endroit frais et sec, loin des sources de chaleur et de lumière directe. Produit cuit, soumis à une diminution du poids.

ZUTATEN: Bio-**Weizenmehl**, Bio-**WeiBwein**, Bio-Natives Olivenöl extra, Salz.
Allergene: Gluten, Sulfite.
Hergestellt in einer Produktionsanlage, die auch verarbeitet: Sesam, Nüsse, Milchprodukte, Soja.
Bitte an einem kühlen und trockenen Ort lichtgeschützt aufbewahren. Backwaren können einen natürlichen Gewichtsverlust aufweisen.



New
TARALLINI **bio**

DICHIAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE - VALORI MEDI PER 100 G NUTRITIONAL DECLARATION - AVERAGE VALUES FOR 100 G DECLARATION DE VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES POUR 100 G Ø NAHRWERTANGABEN PRO 100 G	
ENERGIA / ENERGY / ENERGIE / ENERGIE	1385 kJ - 330 kcal
GRASSI / FATS / MATIÈRES GRASSES / FETT	12,85 g
DI CUI ACIDI GRASSI SATURI / OF WHICH SATURATED FATTY ACIDS / DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS / DAVON GESÄTTIGTE FETTSÄUREN	1,85 g
CARBOIDRATI / CARBOHYDRATES / GLUCIDES / KOHLENHYDRATE	45,95 g
DI CUI ZUCCHERI / OF WHICH SUGARS / DONT SUCRE / DAVON ZUCKER	0,48 g
FIBRE / DIETARY FIBER / FIBRE ALIMENTAIRE / BALLASTSTOFFE	1,26 g
PROTEINE / PROTEIN / PROTÉINES / EIWEIF	6,94 g
SALE/SALT/SEL / SALZ	1,7 g

INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

PZ/CARTON BOX.	50 pz
CARTONBOX/PALLET	130 pz
PALLET	80x120x220